
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu Nova (games 1-3)

Coppin State Univ. Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu Nova Nova

Muhlenberg College Pete Violante peteviolante@muhlenberg.edu Nova Nova

St. Joe's University Lee Saverio lsaverio77@gmail.com Nova

TCNJ Ed Yaris nedyar3@yahoo.com WCU Nova

WCU Jake Carr carrman107@gmail.com WCU WCU

Delaware State Univ. Tripp Kimmel williamkimmel2017@gmail.com WCU WCU

Penn State University Mason Mellott masonamellott@gmail.com WCU WCU

Washington College Alex Bendzlowicz abendzlowicz2@washcoll.edu WCU WCU

Eastern University Will Algard william.algard@eastern.edu Eastern Eastern 

Iona College Alex Fishberg afishberg@iona.edu Eastern Eastern 

Rutgers-Camden John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com Eastern Eastern 

Dickinson College Jake Warner jakeawarner@gmail.com Eastern Eastern 

Univ. of Valley Forge Scot DeCristofaro scotdpsc@gmail.com PW HS

Cairn University Nick Gattuso nick.gattuso15@gmail.com PW HS

Manhattan College David Vandercook dvandercook01@manhattan.edu PW HS PW HS

East Stroudsburg Univ. Brandon Snyder bsnyder16@esu.edu PW HS PW HS

Jefferson University Abraham Almonte abraham.almonte@jefferson.edu PW HS Nova

Cairn University Wayne Edwards wae316@ptd.net PW HS


